
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

3

3

4

5

2

4

2

5

6

1

7

3

8

3

2

3

1

2

9

1

3

10

No.

71

51

19

75

125

99

73

08

9

52

04

39

32

74

11

77

58

38

100

44

01

82

12

90

64

07

46

7

23

8

Class

EP

T3

STU

EP

STL

GTL

STL

T4

STL

EP

STL

STL

STU

EP

T4

EP

STL

FP

STL

T4

STL

STU

GTL

GTL

BS

BS

STL

HP

BS

STL

Name

Matt Reynolds

Jay Pellegrini

Brad McCall

Mike Halbrook

Brian Laughlin

Michael Kamalian

Bruce Andersen

Dave Ogburn III

Danny Steyn

Don Tucker

Michael Van Steenburg

Mike Taylor

Luis Rivera

Paul Pineider

Kevin Koelemeyer

Rick Kosdrosky

Lon Blaser

Weber Manning

John Roberts

Thomas Hart

Pete Burris-Meyer

Roy Johnson

Paul Mevoli

Larry Svaton

Darren Seltzer

Chi Ho

James Goughary

Andrew Wright

Jason Huepenbecker

John Elder

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

Covington, LA

Boca Raton FL

Coppell TX

Tulsa OK

Marietta GA

Sarasota FL

San Angelo TX

Fort Lauderdale FL

Memphis TN

Winter Haven FL

Cumming GA

Angleton TX

Colleyville TX

Fort Myers FL

Granbury TX

Eau Claire WI

Germantown TN

Grapevine TX

Summerville SC

Titusville FL

Houston TX

Treasure Island FL

Alvin TX

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Houston TX

Murfreesboro TN

Winter Park FL

Bloomington MN

Region

Almo

SwLa

CFR

Tex

MIDS

Atl

CFR

WTex

FLA

MIDS

CFR

Atl

Hous

Tex

CFR

Tex

Milw

MIDS

Tex

SCR

CFR

LnSt

CFR

Hous

CFR

FLA

NER

TEN

CFR

LOL

Member_ID

220134_3

484930

451186

363902

376539

444192

403471

414470

376487

121541_1

77250_1

242050_1

147645

333275

465845

353742

369488

71503_1

477193

425723

447766

387490

121769_1

48539

422780

340807

40779

288525

330944

266027

Best Tm

1:52.831

1:54.471

1:55.737

1:55.939

1:57.135

1:57.473

1:57.688

1:58.365

1:59.800

1:59.879

2:00.077

2:00.208

2:00.327

2:00.570

2:00.682

2:00.764

2:00.801

2:01.402

2:01.580

2:03.966

2:04.672

2:06.586

2:06.635

2:06.775

2:06.977

2:08.505

2:10.014

2:10.303

2:11.795

In Lap

1

6

7

3

1

3

8

1

3

7

1

1

2

8

7

3

8

7

7

2

3

2

2

2

6

7

7

5

1

0

Diff

1.640

2.906

3.108

4.304

4.642

4.857

5.534

6.969

7.048

7.246

7.377

7.496

7.739

7.851

7.933

7.970

8.571

8.749

11.135

11.841

13.755

13.804

13.944

14.146

15.674

17.183

17.472

18.964

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

2008 Nissan 350Z

2013 Scion FR-S

2000 Caterham 7 America

1992 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX-8

2002 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1995 Honda Civic

1989 Mazda Rx7

2000 Caterham 7 America

2007 Mazda MX-5

2000 Caterham Lotus Super 7

1990 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda miata

2006 Mazda MX5

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit

1974 Fiat X 1/9

2012 Honda Fit

2010 Honda Fit

1994 Mazda Miata

1962 Triumph Spitfire

2009 Honda Fit

1991 Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Voodoo A Trois

Group 5 EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec, STL, STU, T3, T4

Gp 5 Sunday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:21:05

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 10:10 AM


